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
ea.: garbage cans large $4.R9;
and a host or other great Glen
Woodry BARGAINS. 1605 N.
Summer,

481 For Rent Miscellaneous

Hospital bed with mattress
United Rent All's, 2565 State St.

RENT rr lease Ige. warehouse
space cement Moor, brick blrig.,
downtown. Inq 11. L. Stiff
Furn. EM

433 Wanted Miscellaneous

KEEDED twin babv equipment,
KtroNer.etc.EM

WANTED several thousand cords
of wood, all species Ph

Nig hts E.M

CASH for Used Guns, and old
coins, all tvpes. Cascade Merc,
1230 Broadway.

484 Miscellaneous

DENTAL PLATE REPAIR
SERVICE IN MOST

DR HARRY SKMIEH, Dentist
Adolph Bldg. State it Com Sis.
SALEM PH. EM

436 Machinery & Tools

COMPRESSOR, 2 cyl. 2 stage.
Price $100. Rt. 1, Pox ,

Brooks, Ore. EM after
6:30 p.m.

FOR Sale Tilt machinery trailer
750x20 dual tires, good cond.
S250. Plaza Corvallis.

FOR SALE: yd. i swing unit
shovel, good working condition.
S750. Plaza Corvallis.

it" DELTA jig saw. "light,
motor, stand, EM 3;73.

ShVERAL used welders. See at
790 Stewart SL Ph. EM

488 Wanted Mach. & Tools

WANTED: Used Shopmastcr or
drlllprcss. EM

WANTED: Deer rifle. Call EM

490 Fuel

OAK wood. S15 cord. Freeman
.Marthaler.ml.W. Gervais.

"SHAVINGS: WE DKL1VEK
PH. EM

HIGHWAY FUEL CO.
EAWIH'ST A. WUODJiM 34

OREGON FUEL CO."

Dry and Green wood and law-

s' 4 II GREEN STAMPS
EM

DRY OLD "GROWTH FIR
$13 cord. E.M3-95M- .

wk,TsXlemfuel
Dry green wood

Tube or pusr.otit sawdust
1525 Edccwalcr I'll EM

DRY lfi" FiR WOOD

E.M

CAPITOL FUEL CO.
TRY OUR CHIP MIX

Pin, MV nth Jtr mjintf WOOd

Moice siab fc block
dry or green. Dry null

wood.
14;oBrodway PhjEM3l'!
WANTED : Several thousand

.r-- nt IVOfd. fir OT

hemirirk Ph EM nights
F.M

DRY WOOD, slab wood. J',2
cord. Oak wood 16" length.
SIS cord. EM

& 10 Money to loo

$1500.00
.New you can borrow $1500 from

us on furniture, aums. irai;ri
houses and equipment we
are happy that after 28 "ears

f are anle to evtend this
additional service to ou.

CORPORATION
Phone EM

1S7 So. Coml.
Satin. Oregon

806 Houses For Sole

WHO SEZ???
ITS A TIGHT MONEY MAR

KET, we nave mora goon
buvs and lower down pay-
ments

C.
than ever before In our

ten years of real estate sell-

ing experience. To prove it
read the following and call for
a free showing,

WAKE UP
HERE'S A $1500 equity for $750.

Assume mommy paymi. .01 oa
which includes taxes, fire ins.,
int. ft princ. Move right in and
start living in this Fairmount
Dist. home with 3 bdrms.,
nursery, living rm. with fire-

place, dining rm. with china
corner cupboards, basement
with parly room. Sprinkling
system. 2 car garage, Life
time tile roof. CALL BEN
COLBATH, riavs EM
Eve. EM

STURDY OAK
FOR SUMMER SHADE 2 bed

room home with nrepiace in

ftark like setting on 75130 fl.
Garage. Located In North

Salem In Highland District.
TOTAL PRICE $62t0. Terms
$350 down. CALL MRS.
PROPST days EM Eve.
EM 2

DO YOU HAVE 3
COUNTRYITIS-7?- ? Only 2
miles out South is this most 3
attractive 3 bdrm., rambling
ranch style family home. 1
acre of romping room for pets
ft youngins All In grand
shape. Large 2 car garage.
Lot Is surrounded by tall ce-
dars and lovely plantings. Tile
bath. Immaculate ft beauti-
fully arranged. USE YOUR
REAL ESTATE CONTRACT
for a down payment. Price

15,f50. CALL MRS. WELLS,
days EM Eve. EM

ARIZONA FLAG
BRICK FIRE

PLACE. 3 large bedrooms
air foam wall lo wall carpet-
ing. Natural' brick trim. Lots 3
of wood paneling, 2 car gar-
age. Just 2 years old and nice
lawn. A REAL HOME BUY
FOR $13,000. JUST THINK
S750 DOWN BUYS THIS.
CALL MR. LEACH days EM

4iH, tve. ;m

POOR MAN'S
RICH ESTATE Fairmount Dis

trict. IT S OLD - YET IT'S
NEW" Sounds funny but true.
Comnletelv remodeled and
painted. Big brick fireplace lo
ceiling with planter. 3 bed
rooms on in jinrown. nuors
- new kitchen utility rm.
Garage with work shop. IT'S
A BUY FOR $8500. TERMS
$500 down. CALL MRS.
PROPST. days EM
Eve. EM

SAY, YOU!!!
NEED 2 BDRMS. PLUS TIN-

FINISHED UP??? Attractive
white shake, very livable home
with nice large kitchen. All
hardwood floors, aulo oil heat.
Trees, garden, store ft bus
at door. Only $1490 down.
Close in East. Call MRS.
WELLS, days EM Eve.
EM

TOP HAT
SPECIAL WITH A LOT OF

CLASS This beautiful home
is located in Mormneside DiS'
trict with a view "AND WHAT
A VIEW - Near v new 3 bed
room home with daylight
nasemeni z urepiaces 2

bathrooms - 2 car garage,
Price $17,500. GOOD TERMS.
CALL VANDERVORT, days

.CVC fcftl

MINATURE
CHICK RANCH COULD BE

HAD on this i acre with
nice neat 2 bedroom home
with hardwood floors - all
modern car ace trees
nnved at reel - located East.
Good water svstcm. Price
$5250. Terms $450 down. Call
Leach days .M fcve.
EM

LAND CO.
REALTORS

517 COURT
EM

C. D. McCARGAR, REALTOR

Looking for 3 large bedrooms
ai a premium a no sun nave
dining room, eating space In

kitchen, utility room, colored
fixtures tn hathroom, central
hall arrangement and he close
In school in popular south

ion for $ .000 w Ith good
terms? Then phone Jean
Lavev EM or Eve. EM

702 North High Phone EM

FOR SALE or trade for a house
in b.t nr vicinity, one two
bedroom house In Hcnd, Ore.
and one two bedroom house in
Prineville. Ore. Holh houses
are wired for electric ranse
and water healer and plumbed
for auto, washer. If Interested
write to II. J. Daoust 9U0 W.
2nd St. Prineville, Ore.. For
further Information Munkrrs
Thrift Wise. Os, Inquire at
30ftB Portland Rd., SalemOre.

EN OLE WOOD DIST.
Very well planned, spacious 2

bdrm. home. Each large
has wall (utl of closets

ft hull t ins. lismt. ft attic for
storage space. 2 car garage,
2 hathK. cloe lo stores ft bus..
CaU EM

NEW 3 bdrm. liv. rm., family
rm., 2 haths. has tile shower.
Oven ft range, dbl. RaraEe.
Nr. Serra Hi. $12. No loan
costs. 1413 Brenner.

TRADK
Your old home for a new home.

Appraised valuei.EM
JOE HUTCHISON REALTOR.
Let us solve your n ne needs

o buv, ben or neni uau
Ph. KM UM Edge water
Ph KM 2710 SoCnmm i

NEARLY new 3 bdrm. hse.,' Sa.
Icm Heights dial. EM 4 1775.

"CLOSE "IN

THREE f3 ONE Bedrrn. house
on a creek lot. tenants pay
imn utilities, each rcni al JJW

Priced riKht at 114.500. liar
$77iiO Mtg at 5 pel. which
may be atnned, no trade;
Kl LUKINBEAL It EAL'I'OK
433 N. IIKIH I'M. EM

ANXIOUS
THREE (3i ACHES Lite built

orif story 3 Hedrni. home,
receplion hnll, all

Birch Kitchen with nook .pace
bm din imp (tin. hand utililv. 'i
car (j fatwi scaping in, qunl-l- l

v material ft good
Pvd. Ro. 2 Miles

from Citv Lrnt South- I. Liter
at $17, WO Owner moving to
Cllf. anxlnti FD Lt'K

REALTOR 433 N HIGH
PH. EM 2 6W)

IIKY LOOK
Tilts on, hfls ih. I.wn !n. Vs.

If you want lovriy n'w
hftm,, call Don Doughlon
shout this n located In

806 Houses For Solo

THE KELLERS
D. McCARGAR, REALTOR

WEE LOT
WEE HOUSE
WEE PRICE

Close in, nil elrrtric. 2 Brirm.
house, at Bargain pric. ui

4,950.00.

Small new home itihurban on
lot large enougn to uima an-

other. Yours (or $1,000. Terms.
Call IJnvd Bice EM
Kve. KM

702 North High Phone KM

New 3 Bdrm. Homes
LC.K. lots. . Near

sruonl. shopping, bus. bmall
tin. pint. KM 4 1789.

THE HOMESEI.LF.RS
C. D. McCARGAR, RKALT0R

WHAT DO YOU
NEED?

Bedroom and fireplace $7,650
tsm Down.

Bedroom and basement $6,950 8
$750 Down.

Bedroom and fireplace $9,350
siwti uown.

Bedroom for trade north $8,950
Trade.

Call Herb Willsmore EM
Eve. EM

702JJorth High Phone EM

NOnOWNPAYMENT. 2 bdrm. AN
with unfinished upstairs, won-

derful neighborhood for chil-

dren. Call after & p.m. EM

S

BY BUILDER
New 3 bdrm custom built home

choice location EM

NEW
BED RMS., family rm. ft

breaktast nk. lla bath, dbl.
gar. Plastered. $I3.BW). 2595

Edge wood EM li

THE KELLERS 30

C. D. McCARGAR, REALTOR 30

4 BEDROOMS
All on 1 floor. Entry hall, We

enormous liv. rm.. aeparaie
din. rm., large kitchen with
eating area, separate utility
rm., and 2 baths. On a large
view lot overlooking the city
ft mountains. 2250 sq. ft. of
gracious living for only $18,500.
Call Tom Fagan, Even. EM

702 Norlh High Phone fM

2 NEW 1,420 sq. ft. homes. 3

rwirms.. iris.. lurnnce. uuie.
gnr. Hardwood . Kitch-
en ventilating fans ft laundry
trnys. Large water heaters.
New subdivision. Just opposite
sue oi new waitio jr. jngn et
Wnsh. schls. Paved nt. 102 ft.
front n ge lots. Located on new
street ('Keen Ave. running
East from 2t.fi0 Lansing Ave.
$13,250 for either, $1,750 dn.
on terms. Open any time as
builder lives right by at 28R0

Lansing Ave.

$11,500 BUYS this attractive
nanrn aiyie nomc m manorm
Gardens. Low dn. pym't. EM
2 0357 or EM X384D.

o 0PEN10USE
BY OWNER New Fairway

Park Addition. Clly water,
sewer ft drainage. Close to
Schools. Built-i- oven ft range.
3 bdrms. ft family rm. $l.!Ktfl

dn., Balance $11,950. $8!l per
mo. Drive by ft look, doors
are onen. Out M Ivor ion
right on Lansing, Might on
UllCfiier io .li'lll omir, ill.
EM or EM

SOUTH KKIZER
$150 Down $2050. Small 3 BDRM.

Home.
E. A. McGLAUFMN. RLTR.
.i;i5 N. High EM2 R611 EM

BYBUILDEn $11,700, New 3

bdrm. home, nam aim i, nice
size rooms; Open from 10 to 8.
KM

$250 DOWN
Neat ft clean 2 hdrm. house

large utility room wiren mr
wnsher ft dryer, bus by door.
$4!50. C. W. Reeve. Realtor,
IflfiO Mission St. Ph. EM
Eve. EM or KM

Lincoln Park
The Addition That Has Every

Goorl Feature: ravemems,
Curbs, Sidewalks. Drainage
Sv.stem, Restrictions, ft Own
Wntcr Supply. Houses Rulll
Bv Frank Norlh. Priced
$13,000 to $16,500 20 p. C.

Down. Why Not Call Us And
He Shown. Sold Exclusively
Hy:

Abrams & Skinner

111 Masonic Buildinp;
MEAL KSTATE INSURANCE

MOItK.AUK U)AN.S
TKI.EnilONR EM

EVES; EM .1 7.'tf! nr F.M

On WHAT HAVE YOU? TIIT1EE
I1EOIIOOM HOMES.

REAM CEII.INtiS.
MUCH KITCHENS, DEI.CO
FOKIJED Ain OH. HEAT.
FULL IM1ICK 9,fm. NO OTH-
ER COSTS. ONE BLOCK
NORTH KEIZEIl SCHOOL.
look roil oren house
.SIGNS.

III! 1)00 201.1 WOODLAND DR.
OFF EOI.A DR IN

HTS EXCEPTIONAL
MODERN. BEAM CEILINCS
IN LIVING ROOM. TWO
BATHS, TWO FIREPLACES.
FULL BASEMENT. FINE
VIEW AND EXCELLENT LO-

CATION, UNUSUAL SPLIT
LEVEL ENTRANCE HALL,
WILL CONSIDER TnADE.

SULLIVAN
REAL ESTATE

3265 S, 12lh. PH. EM

HANDY MAN
t2rO0 biij thin nent htlle bed

room nniiie. nenu mmr i irno-in-

up (s"" rent. location.
CALL MOV ("LEAHY

Eves. KM

320 Court Ph, EM 4 6464

NF.W 3 bdrm. home in new sub-

division, North Fireplace, dbl.
aree Lawn A fthruhR in

fl,. Uminf 119 via Mke
n offer Call B A K E IL Kfa.

3 hdrm ho"e w il

cV,d. d.tr.ri $iftv F.ve,
ph. F.M 37113 ak for Jay,

. 3435 N, River Pd. LM $ 8389

707 Houses For Kent

BDRM. bouse, gas heat. Large
lot. Four Corners.KM
BDRM. bouse. 2064 Broadway.
EM
BDRM. newly painted, attach.
8 ar" fenced yard EM

BDRM, home NE, $70 mo. Wlfi
lease with option to buy. EM

days. EM eve.

BDRM., gar., elec. water heat-
er wired for washer, dryer.
590 N, 17th, $50. EM

07 a Furnished Houses

RM. furn. house, 2805 Ever-
green. EM
BDRM. furn. house rent, sale
or lease. EM

FURN. I bedrrn., fireplace, oil
heat, basement, garage, aouin,
$:5.

SMALL clean ft furn. TV An-
tenna. 492 5. High. Also A rm.
furn. Apt. priv. bath It eni.
BDRM. furn. house, nr. bus,
water furn. EM3-701-

BDRM. court, ffrepl.. walk
dist., qdulU. $60. EM

FOR RENT one bdrm. lurn.
house, $45 per monm. nai
Franklin. EM
BDRM. home, attach, gar.,

close to Srh.. No., no drinkers.
135 mo EM

FURN. 1 bdrm. dwelling at 1031

7tn st. $iu montniy. .ni
1 bdrm. all elec. W. Salem,

nice ior aicany empiuvcu. cm
or Stayton 8074.

& 2 Bdrm. Furn. House
EM

RM. furn. house, yard fenced.
em taw Hignway.

FURN. clean 3 rm. cottage in
court, 1334 N. Winter or phone
EM
BDRM. cottage, different, ant.,
wasner t aryer, aauiis. 1

N. 18th.
BDRM. furn. $50. N. 24th. EM

BDRM.. W. Salem, earacc.
col. only, $50 mo. EM
or

1 BEDROOM SO.

Washer& Dryer. EM
RM. cottage, clean, adults, no
pcis, wtu in. xancasier.
EM

SMALL furn. house, clean, all
elec. 2 adults, no children, lus
3rd. St.W. Salem.
BDRM. redec. gar., no pets,
Inq. 3845 Portland Rd.

710 Wonted to Rent Hses

COUPLE with child desires J

bdrm. hse. South. Dart v furn.
or unfurn. Gar. ft Garden
space. EM

WANTED by middle-age- cou- -

pie, no cniiorcn. uniurn. nousc
West Salem or close In North.
EM

714 Business Rentals

BARGAIN EXCELLENT
GROCERY AND MARKET

Good mnn and wife operation,
long esiauiisnen prniiiame op,
eration. Comfortable 2 bdrm
living qrts. garage, low
overnean. adoui .inuu. 11. m,
Mason, Hit. 341 Chemeketa.

OFFICE space for rent or lease,

FOR RENT or lease. 60,00(1 sq
it. warenouse w in 011 c

apace. Available immediately,
Located corner Front ft Ferry,
Building presently occupied
by Capital City Transfer who
are moving tn 1295 Johnson
si. r.M ior aeiaiis.

OFFICE space for 2 offices and
receptionist in West Gate
Shopping Center. EM

780 Moving & Storoge

RUSS PRATT

MAYFLOWER

Moving & Storage
Fl'EL OILS

CAPITOL CITY TRANSFER
LOW COST storage. H. L. Stlfl

nurmture Co. EM

Larmer Transfer k Storage
Complete moving service. Also

agents ror utMna c, a
Movers. Ph. EM

rHOO Kcal statute

801 Business Opporrun.

This newspaper urges its
readers to thoroughly in-

vestigate ads requiring
investments, through bet-

ter business bureaus ete.,
before, making payments.
Reliable firms encourage
your examination.

Financial security lo man or
woman to handle National
brand or confection and cig-
arette vending machine route.
Accounts established nnd set
up for vou. Stead v weekly

Requires $850 to $2,500
cash now. Will assist and

expansion. HoneMy and
car required. For personal in-

terview give phone number.
Hox 5R0 Statesman.. Inuinnl.

WANTED to buv or lease, good
hiiyincus in Salem, mii'l he
money maker. Box 500 Statesman--

journal.

HARDWAIIE Slorc'ingoodVal-le-
lown near Salem. Stock A

equipment only, Call Mrs.
Snmmcm. Even. EM 4 .1324.
WEST COAST REALTY. 3055

Portland Hoad. EM or
KM 4.fl!ii..V

FOR "LEASE: Good' major" Oil
t;o. service siaiion in :aiem
Investment required. EM
4.445ft. .

FARMER INVESTOR
561 acrei 3 ml. from Salem,

finest row crop, dairy, diversi-
fied or part can make good
home development. Terms or
trade. Exclusive with W O

Malone Rltr 323 S. E Dnrin
Ave. Pendleton, Oreg'.n. Ph.
4A2fl1

SELL or trade for urnall farm
or what have you.
L.iunrlrv, Call Alpine 3 fiM'..r.

l'ortlanrl or wrile M L. .

112.10 Division St., .

OPPORTUNITY" beyond emu par
isoii if cut uualify. EM

802 Bui. & Income Prop.

SILVERTON limine Building,
with three bumn1 outlets and

apartment. $3400 a vr net.
owner will sell or trad for
properlv m Snte-- Sullivan

Estate, 32 S. 12th. Ph.
EM 4 65.13.

803 Suburban
$0,500 . The creek Is worth the

price asked for all. 2 Mnn
modern, plastered hiuie. 1.300
ft. Door spare. Ia acres.
South. EM

806 Houieo For Sol

SOUTH WILL TRADE
Beautiful N. East view, new 3

hedrrn. hime, 2,000 iu ft
floor pce, liv. rm. I6x2.
rm , two ftrplac" 2

haths lot of hnih-ln- Built-i-

oven ft range. dWe
gMraf All for

fll ftlfl Wilt trad for PtI!M
prrerty, or contracts. EM

706 Duplexes
UNFURN. 2 bdrm., SXS, clean,

J53. EM
4 RM. 2 bdrm.. Apt. with util.

rm. In new Duplex. f70 mo.
EM

NEWLY decorated furn. 3 large
rms.. TV ant., EM 2j342.
DUPLEXES. 1 furir, 1

So. $45. Ohmart & Cala
ba. EM

TIRED" lookinc. See this 2 bdrm.
so ytO. km I,

NEW 2 bdrm., very nice. 65.

Draw drapes, aim roruana no 7

707 Houses For Rent

BDRM. house, unfurn. Large
Uv. rm., din. rm., full bm t.
with oil (urn., very nice yard,
will rent on rental purciiae
plan or month to month. $95
mo. EM Mouse located
at 2185Center St.

NICE"! bdrm--
.,

close In, 3 blks.
M&F, auto. heat. & washer.
EM EM

UNFURN 1 bdrm. hse., 1055

Cross St. EM
BDRM. Ige. rms. frpl. 55 mo.
Adults. 1430 RlcArthur N.E.)
BDRM. house $55. Close to

sch'l. bus by dr. EM

VERY nice 1 bdrm., court un-

furn. except stove & refrig.
EM 2445 Market.

LOVELY-vi-
ew;

nice clean 2

bdrm. home, inside util.. elec.
heat, insulated, attch. garage, $50

waler furnished. EM

BDRM., stove, refrig., $35.
inq. ivza MarKet. 1

BDRM. mod. house, 1 blk.
school. Gen. Hosp. ft bus.
Stove ft refrig. furn. (65 mo. 2
653 Jason St.
BDRM. bungalow, 4 Corners,
wear ous, store ct fn.
EM
BDRM. hse., partly furn., 1

mi. E of 4 Corners. Dbl. ga
rage. EM
BEDRM. house, oil heat, large 1

(talio
& garden space. ii men'

EM

FOR LEASE: 3 bdrm. home at
635 Manbnn Dr. in Manorin
Gardens. Call EM for
details.
BDRM, LR. Kite, Utility, and
Large snop, n. uapuoi ai. 3
Bent $47. 50, without snop sio.

Abrams & Skinner
411 MASONIC BUILDING

PH. EM EVES: EM
or em

4 RM. house, garage. Adults or
couple pia. juoo s, jgin, cm

2 BDRM., gas, tile (Irs., nr. bus,
SChOOlS, M.

NICE 2 Bdrm. house, furn. 01
umurn, sawausi ncai. garage,
Ph. after 6, EM

30,

NEW 3 bedroom. 825 Larry. 186

namsey neany. jai
SMALL 2 bedrrn. hse. On bus

line. Inq. 4020 State St:
KEIZER dist., new 2 bdrm. hse.

TV am. bus, garaen. net,
ttM

MOD. 2 bdrm. home with at-

tach. gar. 1245 Shady Lane.
COZY 3 rm. house ft garage

partly furn. nice yard with
patio, close to town, slate
buildings, stores ft bus, $40,
EM

2 BDRM. house. South, nr. Sen
lor, Jr. & grade xcm, LM

or EM
2 BDRM. hse., close In. bus.

$4 7.50. Ph. Agt. EM

2 nnRM. cattaee. ear., ranee,
rcfrlc.. Youngslown kit., wall
to wall carpet. 2 blks. W. Sa
jem uen. nosn. (u. 1 ourum,
$65. no pets, km

CLEAN bdrm. hse. with
stoves, gar. $40. Close shop
center. South. EM a.m

1 BDRM. hse.. furnace, $35 mo.
i mi. from R.R. track out nn

Salem.Dallns JHwy.Box 2165.

2 BDRM. modern house $40 mo.
EM

OR t 3 bdrm. 3 yr.
old hse, attach, gar. Open
March 2 or 3. 2275 E. Rural.

FOR RENT--
or

sell on small
down payment, lg. 2 bedroom,
oil heat, garage, all fenced
yard, immediate possession,
close to State Hospital. 718

Oregon St. $75 mo. Ph. EM
Open ior inspccliom

FOR RENT"or sell on small
down payment, new 3 bed-

room, fireplace, plastered,
garage, large family kitchen,
located 1074 Shamrork St.,
$11,500, $62 a mo. Ph. EM

Open for Inspection.
R ENT o riease Large modern

home, fireplace, auto, oil heat,
$65 mo. EM

1 BDRM., ant., wired for wash-
er, drver. oil heat, bsm't..
Adults, $40 Roberts. Em

APT. SIZE partly furn. house,
Inquire 24th St., $40.

FOR RENT or lease, small, 2

hrirm. house, $35. 1850 N.
Winter. St.

2 BDRM. home, good district,
auto, dish washer. Hit. in nooK.
NlceYard. $75. EM

LG." 3 rm. hse.. W. Salem, Oil
heat. Nice for couple with
childrcn,$35.EM

aTRMSmaH house partly furn.,
garage 853 Shipping.

966 N. CAPITOL, close to
schools ft Capitol Bldgs 4

bdrms. 2 baths, oil heat. Irg.
gar.. $125 per ino1JEM3-4770-

MODERN 2 bdrm., gas heat,
$60, 12fl0 Peace St.. KM

SMALLclean2bdrm.. refrig.,
stovepart util. pd. EM

1RI)RM. unfurn. elec. heal, att.
garage. No dugs, 'i ml. K. of
4 Corners. Inq. 4593 State, EM

3" BDRMS., 2 yrs. old. So., dbl"
gar. $100 mo. EM

SEE to appreciate. Immaculate
2 bdrm.. elec. heal, insul in-

side util. Space for garden.
dist. $05.EM

LATE built 3 bdrm., on College
Heights. $70. EM

3 BDRM. house, Keizer dist--
EM EM

NEW 2" BR. carpet, drapes,
view. $85. mo. EM

SPECIAL - SPIC AND SPAN
2 BEDROOM HOME

H W. floors. InMde utility rm.
garage, greenhouse, good loca-
tion $65. B. M. Maton, Rll.
EM

SMALL 2 bdrm. hse. Good loca-
tion. Wall to wall rnrpet.
Drapes ft curtain throughout.
Dhle. ear. Range If dcMrcd,
$58. EM

it ACRE 2 bdrm. he." stove fa

refriR. furn. $35 Al"i 3 hdrm.
unfurn. $45. No Dogs. EM
4 6X1 7.

P.DTt I'nfum. $30. nv $5
nOR FurnihM i:'. $n

2 HDH tlnfurniahed f.'rll, $:.
3 lion Duplex

nnrt Range, refritr $40
2 noil Panne
2 RDM Nf Nice wfsv
3HDR Suburban 2 hctM

dhl cr.. NEW FINE tnn
BDR Furn. aotn. $:t5,

Ground floor Office $

CENTER STREET REALTY
174H Center

Ph. EM 4.611 Eve. EM

$4 2 502 BDRMT'KEIZ'ER"

E. A McGLAUFLIN, Agcnl
355 rjLH.GH

3 "BDR'Sf, B30 Mornlngilde. $68

per mo. mmr uin rm.. in-

gle garage Drive by If
call a'k for Mr,

Willsmnrr r.v EM .168.

THE HOMFSF.LLF.RS. 702 N.
High EM 4.4411.

2 BDRM Clean, near
'te Pen Htusv 5h"p--
50 F.M

4 Rdrm. Us Mi mo.
664 S- 17TH ST.

the Best Professional Services

GRADING St DOZING 8
BULLDOZING clearing roads,

ponds carryall. V

Huskey EM

BULi,tulNL. $5 ao per nr Ex-

cavating, trencnins. tile lay-
ing, ptirs. etc fc,nnc
Maerz. EM after S a.m.

HUMIDITY CONTROL

STOP Window sweating - paint
rot.

INCOME TAX

Smith riookkecpiiig Service
EM OR EM

Painting & Paperhanging. Free
Est.EM lltiO Snipping.

SAND & GRAVEL
SALEM SAND & GRAVEL CO.

Ready mix concrete, crushed
lound gravel, sand & top soil.
1405 M. Front. EM tU61.

VALLEY SAND & GRAVEL CO.
Crushed I: round gravel sand
ft con. mix. CM

To Place Classified Ads

Call EM. 4 6811

600 Employment
610 Soles Help Wonted

MAN With Car For Oulslde
Sales Work, Elcctrolux Corp.,
HJ79 Broadway.

WANTED experienced real es-

tate salesman. Rawlins Real
Estate, 605 Chemekcta. EM
4 0075.

EXPERIENCED salesman or
woman. Ramsey Real Estate.
427 Ferry. EM

PORTLAND territory valuable
and interesting opportunity in
office machine sales. Salary
uhile training, send qualifica-
tions to L. Dumreis, 1337 S.W.
Taylor.Pwtland5.Oregon.

2 MEN & 2 women, Immd. open-
ing. Salarv & comm. when
qualified. EM 7 to 8
A.M. for interview.

612 Work Wonted, Men

Painting & Paperhanging
Any size job Free Est.

Terms, Ph. Nelson EM

YOUR handy man: repairing,
painting, yard & lawn. Reas.
EM before 9, alter 6.

CARPENTER WORK, day or
contract. EM 1 HI.

FREE estimates on floor cover-
ings or drainboards. R. L.

260 S. Liberty.
LOU'S tree service, topping,

prune, cabling EM4-5l-

FEB. SPECIAL painting aver-ac-

bdrm. $33 labor & mil,
Kitd i rt cheap. E

FOR EXPERT building ft re-

modeling, cabinet work, con-
crete work. Loans arranged.
Call Jim Keller; EM

SMALL carpenter Jobs, good
work reas. EM

INTERIOR PAINTING REAS.
CHAS. McLEAN EM

SCHARFF BROTHERS
Installation Repair Sewers,

Septic Tanks, Drain Fields.
Power Ditching. Backfill.
EM

CUSTOM work wanted with
. $4.50 per hr. EM

days, EM 4 4096 eves.
LIGHT crawler dozer, leveling,

grading. EM L. Kurth.
WANTED WORK: Pruning'
Berry wrapping & removal.

EM
SHEET-ROC- machine taped.

expertly brocaded. EM

Spraying, tree topping, removal,
jruningUCajidleEM4-14ei- :

EXPERT tree falling or re-

moval. EM

Want Work
Lawn & Garden work. EM

CEMENT work all kinds.
Prompt service, E. Drake EM

614 Work Wonted, Lody
EMBROIDERY work done neat-

ly. Reas. price. 507 N.llh.
lllONINGrWill do" ruffled cur-

tains, doihesEM
LIC.-pr-

ac.
nurse. Capable, live

in or out. EM

Ml1vIEOT;HAPHING. typing Mrs.
Poe. 6C5 N. 16th. EM

F DOquiltin, sewing, tailoring.
& fancy mending. Also sew in
your home. EM

URKSSMAklNG.'ft alterations,
all types. Mrs:Day

.

CAPABLE "woman wishes hour
work. KM

GENERAL cleaning ty the hour.
EM

IRONING, MY HOME
EM

WILL do ironing in my home.
South E. Salem, EM

6 15-- Babysitting
BABYSITTING 5 da. week also

eve. EM W. Sajfcm Prcf.
BABYSITTING by "bay. Liberty

Garden vie. EM
BABYSITTING," vicinttv Sunny-vie-

& Park. KM

CH1LDCAHE. hr. or day. my
home. So.Salcm. EM

RELIABLE Babysitter, hr.. day
or nite, my home. EM

618 Education

HIGH SCHOOL AT HOME
Finish your High School in your

spare tune. Hooks turn Low
tuition. Free Booklet. AMERI-
CAN SCHOOL. 6543 N. Inter
state. Port land 17, Ore.

ACCORDION Lessons Home In-

struction, instrument, music
furnished, free scientific

aptil. analysis. EM

620 Doy ond Controet

li. '. 'd. shovel, crane, not
drg. hrr. 25 ton mohile crnnfs.

cats, carry all clear-
ing blade. Rental contract or
unit nrires

SALEM SAND & GRAVEL
14a N front St. MM- -

700 Ucnlals

702 Sleep. Roomi, Board

VERY nice room Also bsmt.
apt. ,vi!i N. winter.

RM for centleman 1489 Court.
EM

TV cloan nice furn. sieep'rg
rm me:$4 75wk:EM 2 620.

BOAR b ft rm. tot men. 1880

Center.
HOME away from home, Men,

pack lunchei lf0S N 5th.

CLEAN warm rrr.l. TV, closa
In 215 S. Winter. CM

705 Aportments For Rent

',,PARTLY furn apt Cur pTt
TV ant bus by door.

2.V1S Brooks St

3 RM f'irn Apt'l
rin.r in a!I utllit:i incluifd.
4(4 S Hifh.

NWLY riPf-- 'M 3 rm. unfurn

ap' with gar AMrartiv loca-

tion on creek. ItS. J&trt.

ADDING MACHINES

Buy a, you rent. AlTmakrs
43S Court

EM

UKUUING

CAPITOL Bedding; Mattresses.
ncw & renovated. EM

CARPENTER - CONTRACTOR
Home Building &

Ralph M. Schcidel. EM
CEMENT WORK
House raisins. leveling and
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
dnvetvays and parking lots.
READY MIXED CONCRETE,
Garden sand, 2
shovel and dragline work.
EM

SEPTIC SERVICE
Ham el's septic tanks cleaned,

line service Guaranteed work-E-

or EM
HOWARDS sewer"

septic tame i cleaned EM

MIKE'S Septic "service tanks
cleaned. D'rorter cleans sewers 2drams Phone EM

TV REPAIR 2

H. & H. TV SERVICE
Guar. Repair, radio, TV & ant.
CALL ANYTIME EMJ-y71-

TV Repairs toohigh? Call Binks
TV for economy. EM

UPIIOLSTERING

Professional Uphol, All work 1

guar. Free est. Pickup 4 del.
Van Hess Uphol, EM

700 Rentals
2

70S Aportments For Rent

ATTRACTIVE 3 Rms. bath. ref.
range garage. Apt. No. 1,
lM7State St. Open today. 3

COZY well furn. 3 rm., pvt. bath,
util. inc. Working cpl. pre-
ferred. 1369 Center.

FURN. 2 or 3 rms. apis., util.
Jncl., Ph. EM or EM

morns. & eves.
MODERN clean furn 3 rm. apt. 1

Pvt. Ent. North EM
FURN. 2 rms. & bath, Olympic

Apts. 730 N. Liberty. EM
1 BDRM. partly furn. Court apt.

Redec. $45 mo. EM
F. L. K NAPP, B ROK E R

FURNISHED upstairs apt. TV
antenna. Summer rates. 1206
Chemeketa. EM EM

LRG. 4 rm. furn. Apt. 2 bdrms.
Gr. Fir. Near Shop Center.
496 N. 13th. E M

UNFURN. 2 bdrm court
refr., beautiful large

rooms, scenic view. EM
THE CENTURY, 1961 CENTER"

New Irg. dlx. 2 bdrm. Apis.

AMBASSADOR
Nicely furn. apts. 550 N. Summer
3 ROOM mod apt. Nlce'v furn.

EM or EM

SEE this Irg. 3 rm. mod. apt.
auio. uiu. luoa agewnier.

CASCADE Ploza-Fur- large
unrm. court rcmai. new iur-
niture, tile bath, very low util
ities. S5H mo. Uail EM
evenings EM

3 RMS. In 4 . plex. SF range,
refrig., $45. EM

NEWLY dec. 3 rm. furn. pvt.
ent. bath, util. pel. 419 S. lfilh.

FURN. 2 bdrm., heated apt.
priv. ent., 1411 Court.

FURN. Clean light 1 rm. kit.
bath, $40. 290 So. 14th.

3 RM. furn., 2nd fir. rm. bsm't,
util. pd. 104 N. 1 4 lh:

CLEAN, Comfortable, 2 rm. fur,
apt. hath, utilities paid. $0.50.
EM or EM

Spacious Acacia Apartments
FURNISHED

1140 South 13thSt. EM3-700- 9

1 VERY NICE large apt., close
In. 1 apt. Ph. after 6

p.m. EM

Very Nice New Apts.
Furn. or unfurn.

aid N. 14th KM

2 BDRM. court apt., unfurn.,
range, refrig. 812 N. 14th.

1 BDRM., court unfurn., adults,
TV. EM 1435 Trade.

2 RMS, Apt., furn., oil ht., bus,
Very Clean. EM

FURN. apt., $35 ft J.18.50. Util-
ities incl. EM

CLOSE to shopping ft State of-
fice bldgs. 1 bdrm. furn. apt.
1246 Center.

635 N. Summer. Furn. bsm't.,
3 rm. apt. with bath.

UNFUHN2 bdrm. court apt.,
close in, IBojCallM

LOVELY clean 4 rm. apt., furn.
Incl. TV. set; 2 blks. State
Bldg. $55. EM

COURT Ant. furn. really nice ft
ciean. .v., uaunary. rantingavail. Inq. Apt. 1352. 12th.

SPECIAL LarRcr 3 rm. fur-
nished apt. ground floor, auto
laundry facility. Well located
$:i7.EM4-4020o- EM

3 RMS. bath, close" to Stale
office bldgs., furn or unfurn.
heat ft water supplied. ll'4.--

Stale. Ph. Mrs. Kennedy, EM

FURN. "apt. for adults, 4 WkT
N. of M. ft F. 10G5N. 5th.

FURN. 2 bdrm., priv. bath, "gar.
771 S. 21sl. EM

FURN. Courts,knotty pine" In-

terior, small ft cozy, $45, plus
util. 2155 Trade. EM

1 RM. furn utilities pd., newly
dec.Js'orth. 2fl. EM

FURN. apt., "S3S ft 138.50. Util-
ities Incl. EM

1 BDRM."par"tly furn. $607 EM

SP ARK LINGI eaiiCnteel y"f u r n.
bdrm. apt., heat furn, 745

S. Com'l.
NICELY furn. 3 rm. apt. water

ft elec. pvt. bath ft ent. 2 Ige.
closets. 200 SJ22nd.

TRAILER furn.. electric, gentle-
man. 243 Union.

FURN. apt. 1st fir., pvt. ent.
L.aay. hji r. iin.

FURN. clean 3 rm. apt .7with
garare, adults only. Cor. 13th
ft Hmes Sts. EM

FURN. apt., util. pd.. on bus.
$:t0,$45. 125Gerth. EM

3 RM. APT. clean. Stove, refrig.
utiL pd. EM

TURNER, OREGON"
NEAT 2 bedrrn. furn. Apt. $37. 50

mo. EM Jialem.
FUHN'7 3 rm. ft bath,

suitable for working cpl, J 50
Incl util. 280 N. 18th. EM
2 6787.

Lf)VELY modern unfurn. 3 rm.
Apt. Lrg liv. rm.. hdwd.
flrii. Bin a t d'mr. garage. 121
Kin(ruood Ave. EM 3 8413.

2 BDRM. COURTS
stove fit ref furn..

auto, wash ft dryer. EM

706 Duplexes
MOD. furn. all elec 3 rms ft

bath, Leslie Rush
Gar. Inq. 22IOBreyman St.

BRAND NKW'DUPLEX
1 BDRM unfurn. except for

elec. range ft refrig. TV An-
tenna, garage, I blk. to bus,
all util. furnished except elec.

Ad".1.;. oniy- EM

fURN large 2 Mm uppe r.
Ph. Mrs. Lavev EM 44441 or
Eve. EM

TniCE V'Mrms.. $40 to lisTnn
College Dr. EM

LOVELY rrnmv bdrm. diplrxr on of Mill L'rrrk.
walk d; ! tn Mte Eldf.
Rnf rffn'r !'mdrv fur. K

garbage f'jrrt o Day EM
after 4 F.M

I P')RM" furn". TV M Coup'e
only. EM 4 1407. N. 5th.

322 NORTH CHURCH ST.
PH. EM

LIST WITH US IP YOU WANT
MILLION DOIjLAH vuL,uiviE,
G HEATER PEHUfcM l jumK n

2 Acres
Beautiful native trees mirround

and give seclusion io mis
new 3 bdrm. home. Lovely

paneled living rm. with fire-
place, FA oil heal, attractive
kitchen, garage, carport, work-
shop, corral lor your horae.
Near school. A fine place at
$13.1)50. Call Mr. Crawford,
eve. ph. EM

Just Old Enough
To be complete. Owner has done

all the nam worn. ocam.
landscaped lot. Only 1 yr. old
home with 3 bdrms., separate
dining rm., kitchen wun noon,
large living rm. with attrac-
tive frpl. surrounded by ma-

hogany paneling, FA oil heat.
Close to school and bus. Priced
at $13,230. Call Eva Stuart,
eve. ph. EM

Tops in Living
Brand new home just being fin-

ished. Still time lo choose
your own color scheme. 3

Bdrms., family rm., living rm.
with frpl., separate dining rm.
kitchen and nook plus built-i-

oven and range, lile tn
hath, FA oil heat. A quality
home for nnlv $!4.f50. Call Mr.
Sword, eve. ph. EM

Truly Luxurious
A family room that Is out of

thin world. Dnul pin noors.
Beam ceilings. 2 Lovely

frpls,, plus one
frpl. A swimming tank
equipped with filter system.
2 Luxurious ceramic tile bath
rms. Closed In back yard.
Sep. dining rm. plus breakfast
nook. Convenient utility rm.
Lots of built-in- nnd storage
space. Liiviii, shrubs, spncloiis
2 cur alt. garage. Olass
French doors inlo back yard.
This is one you will love and
proud to enterlnin your friends
In. Full price $24,000. Cnll Mr.
Sword, eve. ph. EM

you think

St New

paved road. New mod
ior range,

ys,aw

WE SPECIALIZE IN TRADES
Oil EM

TO SELL. MORE THAN 14
balm in iiwn.

tnc numa

Think of This
A new home with 3 bdrmi.i

living at mning rm. uumu.(
frpl., kitchen and nook, shower-bath-

,

alt. garage, FA oil
heat and priced at only $10,800.
Easy terms possible. See this
today. Call Edna Morgan, ev.
ph. EM

Handyman's Special
UniiniBhed 3 bdrm. home with

lots of possibilities. Living din
ing rm. comb., kitchen, bath,
insulated, on' lot approx. 50 by
100. Located close to Keizer
school and bus. Only $3500.
Call Eva Stuart, eve. ph. EM

Park-Lik- e Setting
Nearly new 3 bdrm. home with

oil heat, gumwood kitchen,
luxurious carpeting, silk
drapes. Large lot with several
varieties of trees. Laurel
hedge, patio. All city utilities
nnd on bus line. Close to
school and shopping. See this
at $14,500. Call Mr. Crawford
eve. ph. EM

Service Station &

Rental
In good coastal town. Excellent

mechanic wllh no com-

petition In town. 50x80 bldg.
with office space and gasolina
pump. Has income of $75. per
mo. Price $17,500. Terms $3000
down and balance at $100 per
mo. Owner will consider trade.
Call N. G. "Dan" isaak, eve.
ph. EM

It's A Dandy
Exceptionally nice clean 2 bdrm.

nome. many auracuuiii. w.uav
In South. Low taxes, 'i Blk.
to bus and school. Garden and
fruit trees. Storage room.
You'll want lo see this at only
$R!)00. Call Edna Morgan,' eve
ph. EM

C. D. McCARGAR, UK ALTO II

4 acres close In with 3 bedroom
home only 3 yrs. old. Will
trade for farm, or sell on
terms. Also good building lota
at 4 Corners. Call Al Bender.
Eves. EM 2 7646.

702 N. HIGH EM

MORNINGSIDE
DISCOVER WITH PLEASURR

an atmont brand new home on
a 125X125 lot with new lawn,
shrubs, large patio. Absolutely
stunning decoration and colnra
In the three bedrooms, tha
cedar pnneled family room
ami the hath with ceramic tlla
Khower. The very latest trt
G. E. colored range, oven,
dishwasher Owner got tranv
terred. $18 500. Call KM 4 R7R6,
Eve: Dick Olson EM

Ted Morrison, Realtor
i0 N. Hlfill PH. KM 4 S7li

Mfl OWNER' Olfn Wondry kuI
pay lop prlc lot your furn.
Jl. .ipphanc. EM 10

BY OWNER: close lp 1 bdrm.
home, Immd. poss. EM

Trade or Sell
5 bedroom home, with fouf

large lots In Gervatt. close to
schools It stores, trade for a
stocked and equipped farm ot
30 acres or mora tn Marlon
or Polk county. Home it
valued at $8500 and is clear.
Call Al Roomi Eva. EM

Joe Bourne Realtor
1140 N Capitol Ph. EM 3 821

i CaU Webber, Eves, KM M

WK NF.KD LISTINGS
MCENSKD ALSO IN WASHINGTON AND IDAHO

Eve Phones EM EM EM EM
EM EM Jf no answer call EM

AL ISAAK & CO., REALTORS

Close to Hospital
ON Park Ave. Small cottage

with large 101. inuu.
$inoo DN. Or will rent for $15
MO.

Close to State Bldgs.
Five rm. newlv necoraien nome

take $500 Dn, $55 MO,
Price $6,000. Plastered & well
built.

Dandy Buy Keizer
3 bedrrn newer. Large lot, will

carry groo man. Lr nayi mis
It a barg.nn at $11,300. Call
him.

Art Madsen Realty
1328 STATE EM EM

EM .TB4U3.

REIMS
GRADK A DAIRY

132 acre. Fully slocked and
equipped. 26 cow s. Registered
Jciscj. Near Portland. Will
take in small pl.ne. For in-

formation call Ulch L
Kve. ph; KM

$7.-)-
0 DOWN

A rent bnrualn. owner anxious
lo sell, moving lo ariotber
siHle. 2 Ledrootn. large living
room, kitchen with eating
apace, full basement, parly
room, plus a work bench, nil
furnace, nice yard 50 x loo
lot. Total price $7,f:0. $67. per
month includes taxes. Ins., in-

terest. Cnll Lucas, Eve. ph:
EM

$5500 U ACRE
Verv neat clean. 2 bedroom

home New roof Plastered and
Knotty pine Hardwood floors,
lntide utility. Good founda
tion Garage. $750 down or
owner will consider rath offer
Call Johnson. Eve. ph: EM

MORTGAGE LOANS j

5S5SS!rWest Coast Realty

RESIDENTIAL
AND

COMMERCIAL

rf purchase.
nr Interim financing

to qualified applicants .

FHA V A. c.T 20 con-

ventional 5 1 per cent loans.
PrTr-rt- . efficient tervtcc

Thnne EMpire

STATE FINANCE'
CO.'

W 5 H'H frr'i S?lm
' RA'VUXS f! S- Co.

Jiw pet mtrrr.l
tsi ChiaM ra. tM wTS.

Eves. EM 1 114

Don Domkbyn.
ntAiTona

j 320 Court Ph. EM

I2f)l S. HIGH PH: KM QUALITY HOMES
KN.nr,r,woon "riUt. hdrm. Resdv built or custom hv'

pr'frtiv f.p'Mr.l r'in-- "mif
inf l!n A'tracm" cmmi-
jK-- p!u w:us T'fh! man

pfpiv mnne
Vrrlt"rv i

&iateman-Journa-

home, by owner. EM 2 6421.

I

si


